#### Student Exchange in Lead College Programme at Balasaheb Desai College, Patan, Satara on 4/2/2020

Course Coordinator



" Sheel, Sharir, Adhyayan "

Aundh Shikshan Mandal, Aundh

### RAJA SHRIPATRAO BHAGAWANTRAO MAHAVIDYALAYA, AUNDH.( Satara)

Phone No. 02161-262324,325,475

Web-site - www.rsbmaundh.org

Chairman

Shrimant Gayatridevi Bhagawantrao

Pantpratinidhi, Ranisaheb, Aundh

Email: aundhcollege@gmail.com

President

Hon'ble Ajitdada Pawar Saheb

Ex. Deputy Chief Minister Maharashtra State

I/C Principal Dr. Bhandare S.J.

Ref. No. RSBM/

/2018 -2019

Date: 04 / 02 /2020

To

The Principal,

Balasaheb Desai college, Patan

Subject: Students Participation in Lead College Program Activity

Respected Sir,

With reference to your letter Ref. No. 417/2019-20 we are sending our 7 Students

Of class B. Sc. II for participation in Lead College Program Activity on "Use of Mathematical softwares to B.Sc. students" on 4<sup>th</sup> Feb. 2020 organized by your college.

Please participate to them and cooperate to us.

Thanking you.

Raja Shripatrao Bhagwantrao Maharidyalaya, Aundh (Satara)

## RAJA SHRIPATRAO BHAGAWANTRAO MAHAVIDYALAYA, AUNDH.( Satara)

# Students Participation in Lead College Program Activity Students List

- 1. Bhokare Anjali Anil
- 2. Shaik Fiza Harun
- 3. Yadav Payal Vijay
- 4. Ghadge Aparna Madhukar
- 5. Mane Poonam Netaji
- 6. Vedpathak Sonali Himmat
- 7. Nikam Nikita Pratap

I/C PRINCIPAL Raja Shripatrao Bhagwantrao Mahavidyalaya, Aundh (Satara)



Balasaheb Desai College, Patan

### DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS LEAD COLLEGE ACTIVITY

On

"Use of Mathematical Software's to B. Sc Students"

4th February 2020

#### CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that Mr./Ms./Di	Bhokare Anjali Anil
85 c II	of R.S.B.M. Aundh
	has attended and
participated in Lead College wor	kshop on "Use of
Mathematical Software's	
organized by Department of Ma	thematics on 4 <sup>th</sup> February 2020.

Dr. D.R.Phadatare

Convener

Department Of Mathematics B. D. College, Patan, Dist. Satara. Dr. S. D. Pawar

Balasaheb Desai Collage Patan, Dist: Satara



Balasaheb Desai College, Patan

# DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS LEAD COLLEGE ACTIVITY

On

"Use of Mathematical Software's to B. Sc Students"

4th February 2020

### CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that Mr./Ms./DrM	ane Poonam Netaji
0	f-R.S.B.M. Aundh
participated in Lead College workshow <b>Mathematical Software's to</b> It organized by Department of Mathen	B. Sc Studente"

Dr. D.R.Phadatare

Convener

Department Of Muthematics B. D. College, Parts, Park Salas Dr. S. D. Pawar

HERREIHGIPAL Balasaheb Desai Collage Patan, Jist Satara



Balasaheb Desai College, Patan

## DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS LEAD COLLEGE ACTIVITY

On

"Use of Mathematical Software's to B. Sc Students"

4th February 2020

#### CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that Mr./Ms./Dr. Ye Himmat BSC II o	edpathak Sonali f-RS.B.M. Aundh
	op on "Use of B. Sc Students"

Dr. D.R.Phadatare

Convener

Department Of Mathematics B. C. College, Palan, Dist. Sataro. Dr. S. D. Pawar

Pot m, Jian Safara



Koyana Education Society's Balasaheb Desai College, Patan

## DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS LEAD COLLEGE ACTIVITY

On

"Use of Mathematical Software's to B. Sc Students"

4th February 2020

#### CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that Mr./Ms./Dr	Sharkh Fiza harun
D31:11	of - R.S. B. M. Aundh,
participated in Lead College works  Mathematical Software's to  organized by Department of Mathe	R Co Ct. d

Dr. D.R.Phadatare

Convener

Department Of Mathematics B. D. College, Palan, Dist. Satara. Dr. S. D. Pawar

FGIRRIMOIPAL Balasaheb Desai Collage Patan, Dist: Satara



Balasaheb Desai College, Patan

## DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS LEAD COLLEGE ACTIVITY

On

"Use of Mathematical Software's to B. Sc Students"

4<sup>th</sup> February 2020

#### CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that Mr./Ms./pr. Yadav Payal Vijay
of A:S: B: M. Aundh
participated in Lead College workshop on "Use of Mathematical Software's to B. Sc Students" organized by Department of Mathematics on 4 <sup>th</sup> February 2020.

Dr. D.R.Phadatare

Convener

Department Of Mathematics B. D. College, Patan, Dist. Satara. Dr. S. D. Pawar

FGIRRIMOIPAL Balasaheb Desai Collage Patan, Dist: Satara



Balasaheb Desai College, Patan

# DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS LEAD COLLEGE ACTIVITY

On

"Use of Mathematical Software's to B. Sc Students"

4<sup>th</sup> February 2020

## CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that M	./Ms./pr. Ghadge Aparna Madhu kas
	of R.S.B.M. Aundh
	ege workshop on "Use of vare's to B. Sc Students" at of Mathematics on 4 <sup>th</sup> February 2020.

Dr. D.R.Phadatare

Convener

Department Of Mathematics B. D. College, Patan, Dist. Satara.

Dr. S. D. Pawar

FGIRRIMOIPAL Balasaheb Desai Collage Patan, Dist: Satara



Balasaheb Desai College, Patan

# DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS LEAD COLLEGE ACTIVITY

On

"Use of Mathematical Software's to B. Sc Students"

4<sup>th</sup> February 2020

### CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that Mf./Ms./DfNikam Nikita f	Pratag
BSc. II of RSBM Aur	adh.
participated in Lead College workshop on "Use of Mathematical Software's to B. Sc Students" organized by Department of Mathematics on 4 <sup>th</sup> February	

Dr. D.R.Phadatare

Convener

Department Of Mathematic -F. D. College, Palari, Dief, Sofam Dr. S. D. Pawar

Patan, Mac. Garara